
Shoreline Jr. High PTA Board 2020-2021 
Position Name Phone Email 

 
President Ali Crookston 801-502-8333 alicrookston@mac.com 
President Elect    
Secretary Meghan Ross 801-513-8509 meghanmurphy7@hotmail.com 
Treasurer Angie Mellor 801-560-9774 angiemellor@msn.com 
Leadership VP Brooke Karras 801-589-6798 Bkarras4@msn.com 
Legislative VP Mara Hammer 801-808-1296 mara1347@gmail.com 
Membership VP Nadine Passey  801-510-4047 ntpassey3@gmail.com 
Hospitality VP  Jamie Reese 801-726-5600 reesgirls@yahoo.com 
Teacher Rep Adam Rosenberg  arosenberg@dsdmail.net 
School Principal TJ Barker  ebarker@dsdmail.net 
Fundraising Missy Couser 801-200-2563 Missycouser3@gmail.com 
    
Community Involvement Christine Brown 801-792-9917 cbrown324@gmail.com 
Health & Safety Emily Braegger 801-675-0336 ebraegger@gmail.com 
 Shelly Franklin 801-529-6659 shellybell05@hotmail.com 
Reality Town/JA City Renee Petersen 801-725-9148 reneepetersen1@gmail.com 
Teacher Appreciation Anna Memmott 801-809-0636 anna.memmott@gmail.com 
 Morgan Anne Parkinson 801-358-8208 morganannep@gmail.com 
Reflections Amanda Anderson 801-372-0340 amandaandersondesign@gmail.com 
 Erin Coil  801-721-5149 coilpartyof5@gamil.com 
Student Board Natalie Monsen 801-694-7332 natmonsen@gmail.com 
Lunchtime Activities Sara Hunsaker 801-920-9394 fordney@gmail.com 

 


